

INVOICE

7051 Hayvenhurst Ave., Van Nuys, CA 91406 Phone: 818-464-9112 Fax: 818-464-9103 www.ferrarilosangeles.com

PAGE 1

					SEF	RVICE ADVISOR	202 BI	LL RHODE		
COLOR	YEAR	MAKE	/MODEL			VIN	LICENSE	MILEA	GE IN / OUT	TAG
BLUE	01	FEDDADT	550	варсиетт	ZEEZ	R52A310123696	5	496	8/4968	T048
DEL. DATE		DATE WARF		PROMIS		PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT		. DATE
				17:00 28			0.00	AE	22SEI	221
R.O. OPE	NED	REA	ADY	OPTIONS	: DL	R:6317				
	WATER PROFITE	NA CO PARTICON CASE	namen more							
11:43 19A										
LINE OPCO				5			LIST	N.	ET	TOTA
A PERFORM		L REPAIR								
00 G		105 C						1400.	nn	1400.0
2		62 2EA A	TR FI	LTER			82.78	82.		165.5
		7060 2EA					1.68	1.0		1.6
		0060 2EA		1110000			0.77	0.		0.7
				LTER CART	RIDGE		42.16	42.		84.3
				LETE AIR			116.39	116.3		116.3
				EM ADDITIV			17.99	17.		17.9
2	7000	1328 DOT	' 4 BF	RAKE FLUII)		34.18	34.3	18	68.3
1	6113	1 WASHER	FLUI	D i			7.18	7.		7.1
2	PW B	RAKE CLE	ANER	1		0.000	12.38	12.3	3 8	24.7
1	AUXO	NOXUA N	II E	(TA)	Alle		29.99	29.	99	29.9
1	2 700	01325 MO	TOR C	OIL SHELL	HELI		13.79	13.	79	165.4
5	S5 S	YNTHETIC	75WS	90			39.50	39.	50	197.5
		ANT PAKE	LO BI	U COOL			19.95	19.	95	39.90
SUBL fuel	PO#6	937		3 3	*		š.			
		C		ì			n n	30.	00	30.00
SUBL FUEL	PO#6			1	4,014		ÿ.			
		C		4	100			30.		30.0
PARTS:	91	9.88 LAB	OR:	1400.0	O OTH	ER: 60	.00 TOT	AL LINE	A:	2379.8
periorm	tull.	annual s	ervic	ce w lof,	gear,	coolant, bra	ake,p/s,	air,		
and poll	en rr	ILEIS.		1	THE STREET STREET	*****	£			
D DEDEODM										
						CTION, KETOR				
		ICIORE SP		CATTONS,	SET	IRE PRESSURES	S TO MAN	UFACTURE		
CAUSE: MU)M						
					DOIN	T INSPECTION				
111 1				O MANUFAC		I INSPECTION,	,			
				SET TIRE E		RES TO				
				FICATIONS		KLD 10				
		05 C	01201					0.	nn	0.0
PARTS:		0.00 LAB	OR:	0.0	O OTH	ER: 0	.00 TOT	AL LINE		0.0
Original Estimate Tota (Parts & Labor) Cost	Addlional	Approved By:	Date & Ti	me Authorizatio	n HAZ	ARDOUS WASTE DISPO	concrete to	CRIPTION		TALS
	Authorzed			Obtained By	cos	rs: We have added t	his LABOR AN			.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
S 5				Text UEmal/Fax (See Ara	thear with	ge to cover costs associa the handling, managem	ted -			
Revised Estimate				In Person Approval	and	disposal of toxic wastes	or GAS, OIL,			
				Tex: Email/Fax:Sec Ana	ched haza	rdous substances un ornia and Federal Law.	SUBLET A			
☐ Tire pressure ch	I F	nei PD	nei I D	osi	1		WASTE DIS	SPOSAL COSTS *		
Customer declin	ned tire pres	sure check/inflation	service.	Initials		ALL PARTS ARE NEW UNLESS OTHERWISE	TOTAL CH	IARGES		
By signing helow	VOIL SCKDOU	ulodoe that you	wore notifi	ed of and authorize	ed the	INDICATED.	LESS INSU	JRANCE		
(or had the opportunit	ty to inspect) any replaced part	s as reques	ted by you.		Some Parts Not Returnab	le SALES TA	X		
DATE	CUSTO	OMER SIGNATURE		AUTHORIZED DEA	LERSHIP RE	PRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE	PLEASE			
							THIS AM	ОИМТ		
OTION TO C			a= ==							



INVOICE

7051 Hayvenhurst Ave., Van Nuys, CA 91406 Phone: 818-464-9112 Fax: 818-464-9103 www.ferrarilosangeles.com

PAGE 2

					SEF	RVICE ADVISOR:	202 BI	LL RHODE		
COLOR	YEAR	MAK	E/MODEL			VIN	LICENSE		E IN / OUT	TAG
BLUE	01	FERRAR:	I 550 F	BARCHETT	ZFFZ	R52A310123696		4968	/4968	T048
DEL. DATE	PROD.	DATE WAR	R. EXP	PROMIS	ED	PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT	INV.	DATE
23JUN01 DI	10MA	R01 23J	UN2003	17:00 28	SEP21		0.00	AE	22SEF	21
R.O. OPE	NED	RE	EADY	OPTIONS	: DL	R:6317				
11:43 19AF				La						
LINE OPCOL	DE TE	CH TYPE	HOURS				LIST	NE	T	TOTAL
OPERATION MIRRORS; UNDER HOO HOSES, AN OF TIRE (ENGINE/ TENGINE/	N OF INSI DD AR ND FO CONDI FRANS AFT B LE TO SION/ ALIGN S SET URE S AKE P ATELY RF- SHEE CTION REGA CONSU	WIPER/WA DE MIRRO EAS: FLU R ENGINI TION, SU MISSION OOTS/JOS CHECK S CLUTCH MENT ANI TO MANU PECIFICA ADS APPH 10mm_ 9/32_, T FOR TH PERFORM RDING YOLL LTANT WH	ASHER, DR TIGH UID LEV E LEAKS USPENSI MOUNTS & STARTIN OPERAT O WHEEL UFACTUR ATIONS ROXIMAT REMAIN LF- HE COMP MED, IF DUR RES HO WILL	HORN, WARTNESS, IT INC. BELS, BELS, EXHAUS BRAKE PARTICLE, TON, HEAL BALANCE RE SPECIF LF-32PSICELY 10m, RR-10m, RR-10	ARNING DOOR/L TS, B. RMED U RING C RING C RING C RT MOU ADS. P ACCEL ATER/A C. CON FICATION F	LIGHTS, WINDO LIGHTS, WINDO OCKS AND TRUNI ATTERY CONNECT NDER VEHICLE OMPONENTS, NTS/CONDITIONS ERFORMED ROAD ERATION/BRAKIN IR CONDITIONEN FIRMED ALL WHI ONS, SET TIRE 32PSI, LR-32PS MAINING, REAR AD DEPTH MEASI _8/32 PLEASI _QUESTIONS OR PEAK WITH YOUR OUR QUESTIONS	OWS, OUT K HOOD. FIONS, FIONS, TEST NG, NG, EEL BOL' PRESSUI SI, RR-: BRAKE I JREMENT: SE SEE	CHECKED CHECKED RES TO 32PSI. PADS S AS THE		
	CE IN' EED C. EPLAC	TAKE MAN ATALYST	NIFOLD TEMP S		AS PE	************* R CEL/SLOWDOW		ON MAY	0	2800.00
2			SASKET	FOR SUCT	ION M	ANIFOLD :	37.01	37.0		74.02
1	1716	68 2EA 1	PIPE FR	ROM RADIA	TOR T	0				
	DURIC						19.28	49.2	-	49.28
		18 2EA E					16.78			46.78
		23 2EA F					21.42	21.4		21.42
PARTS: _Diag slow		1.50 LAE		2800.0				AL LINE C	:	2991.50
		Approved By:	, cel,		_	Found multiple	7,011			
Original Estimate Total (Parts & Labor) Cost	Additional Authorized	Approved By:	Date & Time	Authorization Oblained By		ARDOUS WASTE DISPOSATE: We have added this		CRIPTION	TOT	ALS
\$ \$				Telephone Text LEmat/Fax (See Alla)	and the same	ge to cover costs associated	I LABOR AM			
Revised Estimate	_			☐ In Person Approval ☐ Telephone	and	the handling, management disposal of toxic wastes of				
s s				Text EmairEas (Sep.Atth	haza	rdous substances unde	Ono, oil,			
Tire pressure che	ck/inflation				Calif	ornia and Federal Law.		POSAL COSTS *		
RFpsi l	d lire press	ure check/inflatio	_psi LR n service.	psi Initials	-	ALL PARTS ARE NEW	TOTAL CH			
By signing below, you Dealership to perform	ou acknow	ledge that you	were notified	of and authorize	ed the	UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED.	LESS INSU			
(di ribu trie Opporturity	to inspect)	any replaceu par	is as requested	d by you.	celved :	Some Parts Not Returnable	SALES TAX			
DATE	CUSTO	MER SIGNATURE		AUTHORIZED DEA	LERSHIP REF	PRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE	PLEASE I			

CUSTOMER #: 23378

CUSTOMER #: 23378

21664



INVOICE

7051 Hayvenhurst Ave., Van Nuys, CA 91406 Phone: 818-464-9112 Fax: 818-464-9103 www.ferrarilosangeles.com

PAGE 3

					SEF	RVICE ADVISO	R: :	202 BI			
COLOR	YEAR	MAKE	MODEL			VIN		LICENSE	MILE	AGE IN / OU	TAG
BLUE	01			BARCHETT	ZFFZ	R52A3101236	96			8/4968	
DEL. DATE	PROD	DATE WARF	R. EXP.	PROMIS	ED	PO NO.		RATE	PAYMENT	- 11	IV. DATE
23JUN01 DE							- 7	0.00	AE	22S.	EP21
R.O. OPEN	NED	REA	ADY	OPTIONS	S: DL.	R:6317					
11:43 19AF	רכם	14.12.2	2000	27							
LINE OPCOL								LIST	N	JET	TOTAL
					mp CII	ts out inte					10111
intake re	plac	e intake	gask	cets and b	noses	under intak	e. :	replac	ed damac	red	
phase sen	sor	also. R&	R fue	el pumps.	found	right pump	se	zies .	Replace	2	
left and	riah	t fuel p	umps	only, ass	sembli	es no longe	r av	vailab	le. Four	nd 2	
damaged f	uel	lines ie	very	dry and	britt	le from age	and	d heat	. Vehicl	.e	
is heavil	y su	n damage	d. Pi	ressure te	est fu	el system a	nd :	fill w	ith fuel		
road test	and	verify	no ce	el slow do	own or	drive abil	ity	felt.			
	*	*****	****	******	*****	******	***	****	***		
D** RESEAL	JOIL	TANK AS	PER	LEAKING			. #				
00 GE		L REPAIR									
		05 C		1-	_ bs/ = 8	DISCHARGE THE PROPERTY OF THE			175.		175.00
		87 2EA G				41.45		5.00	65.		195.00
		66 2EA P			Although and			8.52	588.		588.52
		67 2EA S					2.5 March	7.52		52	7.52
PARTS:		1.04 LAB		3871000	OO OTH	K:	0.00	0 TOT	AL LINE	D:	966.04
Reseal oi						******	444.		4 4 4		
E** REPLAC									^ ^ ^ ^		
		L REPAIR		FER CULI		A VERSE	. 2				
00 GE		05 C		1	456	scool (0)	- 4		1400.	0.0	1400.00
2			NGINE	MOUNT RU	IBBER				1400.		1400.00
	JSHIN		110111			× 285	41	3.23	413.	23	826.46
			SCRE	W X 16X1	5X100	HEROLOGIC STREET WAS TO SELECT THE		0.50		50	21.00
2	1821	41 2EA W	ASHER	2	FIEL T	60 전 IP 다듬힌 네 리 리		8.35			156.70
PARTS:	100	4.16 LAB	OR:	1400.0	OO OTH	ER:			AL LINE		2404.16
Replace m	notor	mounts.	Veri	fied prop	er in	stall.	red f				
	*	*****	****	******	*****	*****	***	*****	***		
F** REPLAC				HOSES AS	PER L	EAKING					
00 GE		L REPAIR									
		05 C							1050.		1050.00
		83 2EA P						8.35	108.		108.35
		81 2EA R						2.82	172.		172.82
				ROM REFR				2.37	172.		172.37
PARTS:	Additional	3.54 LAB	_		OO OTH		0.00		AL LINE		1503.54
	Additional Authorized	Approved By:	Date & T	Obtained 8	V	ARDOUS WASTE DIS S: We have added		LABOR AN	CRIPTION		TOTALS
5 \$				☐ In Person Approval ☐ Telephone ☐ Text		e to cover costs asso		PARTS AM			
Revised Estimate				SmithFax See Ata		the handling, managedisposal of toxic was		GAS, OIL,		-	
\$ \$				Texi Email:Fex Sec Ata	haza	rdous substances	under	SUBLET A			
		n service was perfor			Calif	ornia and Federal Law.			POSAL COSTS		
		psi RRp	osi LR	psi		ALL PARTS ARE NEV		TOTAL CH			
RF psil	.r d tire pres	sure check/inflation	Service	pitials		TIME FOR ATTEMPTS					
RFpsi L Customer decline	d tire pres	pledge that you	wore natifi	Initials ed of and authoriz	ed the	UNLESS OTHERWISE	E	LESS INSU			
RF psil	d tire pres	wledge that you ces/repairs itemized	were notifi	ed of and authoriz	- Terreral lancace	INDICATED.			JRANCE		
RFpsi L Customer decline By signing below, yo Dealership to perform	d tire pres ou acknow the service to inspec	wledge that you ces/repairs itemized	were notifi	ed of and authoriz voice and that you re sted by you.	eceived		nable	LESS INSU	JRANCE X		

EPA#



INVOICE

7051 Hayvenhurst Ave., Van Nuys, CA 91406 Phone: 818-464-9112 Fax: 818-464-9103 www.ferrarilosangeles.com

PAGE 4

COLOR					OLI		OIL. 2		LL RHODE		
	YEAR	MAKE	/MODEL			VIN		LICENSE	MILEA	GE IN /	OUT TAG
NT 1753	0.1		550 B	T D CITTOMM	2000				400	0/40	CO 100
BLUE DEL. DATE	01	DATE WARF	550 B		-	R52A310123 PO NO.	696	RATE	PAYMENT	8/49	1048 INV. DATE
DEL. DATE	PROD	DATE WAR	C. EXP	PROMIS	ED	PO NO.	_	RATE	PAYMENT	_	INV. DATE
23JUN01 D	1 OMA	R01 23.TI	MZOO3	17.00 28	RSEP21			0.00	AE.	2	2SEP21
R.O. OPE			ADY	OPTIONS		R:6317		0.00			201121
			-	=	. 51.						
1:43 19A LINE OPCO							Т	LIST	N	ET	TOTA
				s. supp	lv. ret	urn, and				п	1017
hoses. F	ill.	flush. a	nd ble	ed syste	em ver	ify no lea	ıks.	J. P. C.	00010		
	*	*****	*****	****	****	*****	****	*****	***		
3** INSTA	LL BA	TTERY TE	NDER								
00 G	ENERA	L REPAIR		unertie	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.	ALL CHELL SHECKILS CALLS	-				
		05 C		(IVI)					175.		175.
		02 CTEK	US7002	BATTENI	DE	garante spirate per la comita de		0.00			225.
PARTS:		5.00 LAB				IR:			AL LINE	G:	400.
install	batte	ry tende	r, ten	der in t	runk,	plug in f	ront	grill			
						*******	****	****	****		
I** CLIEN				DAR DETI	CTOR		- 1				
00 G		L REPAIR 05 C		1	Also.	district	- 1		0	0.0	0.
SUBL RADA			DO#606	7	2000				0.	00	0.
ODL KADA	K EVI	C	PO#696	8	A FE SHEET		1		295	00	295.
PARTS:		0.00 LAB	OR.	0.0	OO OTH	. qr	95.00	יייסיי	AL LINE		295.
THE D						******				11.	200.
I** CLIEN	r reo	UEST CHE	CK LEF	T REAR 1	1/4 PAT	NEL NEAR E	IMPEI	R FOR	OING		
		ECHANIX							32210		
		IFICATIO		5		merce S	- 8				
	2	05 C				- P	- 6		0.	00	0.
PARTS:		0.00 LAB	OR:	0.0	OO OTHI	. O.	20 120) mom	AL LINE		0.
							0.00			I;	0.
		*****		*****	****	. * * * * * * * *	****	****	***	I;	
J** CLIEN	r con	******** CERN SMA	LL BUB	*****	****	. * * * * * * * *	****	****	***	I;	
J** CLIEN 00 Ni	r con eeds	******* CERN SMA NEW AIRB	LL BUB	******* BLES ON	DRIVE	********* RS AIRBAG	ADVIS	****	**** NEEDS	- 100	0.
00 10	r con eeds 2	******** CERN SMA NEW AIRB 05 C	LL BUB AG	******** BLES ON	V***** DRIVE	********** RS AIRBAG	ADVIS	****** SE ON 1	**** NEEDS	00	0.0
00 10	r con eeds 2	******* CERN SMA NEW AIRB	LL BUB AG OR:	********* BLES ON	****** DRIVE	********** RS AIRBAG ER:	**** ADVIS	****** SE ON 1	**** NEEDS 0. AL LINE	00	0.
PARTS:	F CON EEDS 2	********* CERN SMA NEW AIRB 05 C 0.00 LAB ******	LL BUB AG OR:	********* BLES ON 0.0	DRIVE	********** RS AIRBAG	**** ADVIS	****** SE ON 1	**** NEEDS 0. AL LINE	00	0.0
PARTS:	r con EEDS 2 *	********* CERN SMA NEW AIRB 05 C 0.00 LAB *******	LL BUB AG OR: ***** TARY T	********* BLES ON 0.0 *******	DRIVE	**************************************	**** ADVIS	****** SE ON 1	**** NEEDS 0. AL LINE	00	0.0
PARTS:	r CON EEDS 2 * DED C	******** CERN SMA NEW AIRB 05 C 0.00 LAB ****** OMPLIMEN DED COMP	LL BUB AG OR: ***** TARY T	********* BLES ON 0.0 *******	DRIVE	**************************************	**** ADVIS	****** SE ON 1	**** NEEDS 0. AL LINE	00	0.0
PARTS: K** PROVII	r CON EEDS 2 DED C PROVI 2	******** CERN SMA NEW AIRB 05 C 0.00 LAB ****** OMPLIMEN DED COMP 05 ICT	LL BUB AG OR: ***** TARY TO LIMENT	BLES ON 0.0 ******* OW IN/OU ARY TOW	DRIVE	**************************************	**** ADVIS	****** SE ON 1	**** NEEDS 0. AL LINE	00	0.0
PARTS: K** PROVII	r CON EEDS 2 DED C PROVI 2	********* CERN SMA NEW AIRB 05 C 0.00 LAB ******* OMPLIMEN DED COMP 05 ICT V#13756	LL BUB AG OR: ***** TARY TO LIMENT	BLES ON 0.0 ******* OW IN/OU ARY TOW	DRIVE	**************************************	**** ADVIS	****** SE ON 1	**** NEEDS 0. AL LINE	00	0.0 0.1
PARTS: (** PROVIDE TOW DESCRIPTION DESCRI	r CON EEDS 2 DED C PROVI 2	******** CERN SMA NEW AIRB 05 C 0.00 LAB ****** OMPLIMEN DED COMP 05 ICT	LL BUB AG OR: ***** TARY T LIMENT	********* BLES ON 0.0 ******* OW IN/OU ARY TOW	DRIVER DO OTHI ****** JT. IN/OUT	ER: ***********	0.00	****** SE ON 1 TOT:	**** NEEDS 0. AL LINE ****	00 J:	0.0 0.0 (N/0
PARTS: (** PROVIDENCE TOWER T	I CON EEDS 2 * DED C PROVI 2 IN IN	******** CERN SMA NEW AIRB 05 C 0.00 LAB ******* OMPLIMEN DED COMP 05 ICT V#13756 ICT	LL BUB AG OR: ***** TARY T LIMENT	******** BLES ON 0.0 ******* OW IN/OU ARY TOW 1	DRIVER OO OTHE OO OTHE IN/OUT	ER: ARDOUS WASTE	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	****** SE ON 1 TOT: *****	**** NEEDS 0. AL LINE	00 J:	0.0 0.1
PARTS: (** PROVIDED TOW DESCRIPTION DESCR	I CON EEDS 2 DED C PROVI 2 IN IN	******** CERN SMA NEW AIRB 05 C 0.00 LAB ******* OMPLIMEN DED COMP 05 ICT V#13756 ICT 0.00 LAB	LL BUB AG OR: ***** TARY T LIMENT. PO#676	BLES ON O.(******** OW IN/OU ARY TOW Authorizate Outlaned 8	DRIVER DO OTHE IN/OUT HAZ COST	RS AIRBAG ER: ******** C. ER: ARDOUS WASTE S: We have add	ADVIS 0.00 ***** 0.00 Disposal ded this	****** SE ON 1 TOT: *****	**** NEEDS 0. AL LINE **** AL LINE CRIPTION	00 J:	0.0 0.4 (N/0 0.4
PARTS: (** PROVIDED TOW DOWN TOW DOWN TOW DOWN TOW DOWN TOWN TOWN TOWN TOWN TOWN TOWN TOWN T	I CON EEDS 2 * DED C PROVI 2 IN IN	******** CERN SMA NEW AIRB 05 C 0.00 LAB ******* OMPLIMEN DED COMP 05 ICT V#13756 ICT 0.00 LAB	LL BUB AG OR: ***** TARY T LIMENT. PO#676	BLES ON O.(******** OW IN/OU ARY TOW 1 Outsined to Optioned	DRIVER DO OTHE ****** JT. IN/OUT OO OTHE *** IN/OUT OO OTHE OO OTH	ER: ARS AIRBAG ER: A********* C. ER: ARSOUS WASTE E to cover costs as the handling, man the handling the hand	ADVIS 0.00 ***** 0.00 DISPOSAL led this ssociated agement	****** O TOT: ***** DESCRIPTION:	**** NEEDS 0. AL LINE **** AL LINE CRIPTION OUNT	00 J:	0.0 0.4 (N/0 0.4
PARTS: (** PROVIDED TOW DOWN TOW DOWN TOW DOWN TOW DOWN TOWN TOWN TOWN TOWN TOWN TOWN TOWN T	I CON EEDS 2 * DED C PROVI 2 IN IN	******** CERN SMA NEW AIRB 05 C 0.00 LAB ******* OMPLIMEN DED COMP 05 ICT V#13756 ICT 0.00 LAB	LL BUB AG OR: ***** TARY T LIMENT. PO#676	BLES ON O.(******** OW IN/OU ARY TOW 1 Outsined to Optioned	DRIVER DO OTHE ****** JT. IN/OUT OO OTHE *** IN/OUT OO OTHE OO OTH	ER: ARDOUS WASTE We have adde to cover costs as the handling, man disposal of toxic we addisposal of toxic we was a second to toxic we was a sec	O.00 O.00 DISPOSAL led this sagement asses or	***** SE ON 1 TOT: ***** DESC LABOR AM	**** NEEDS 0. AL LINE **** AL LINE CRIPTION OUNT	00 J:	0.0 0.4 (N/0 0.4
PARTS: (** PROVIDED TOWN: SUBL TOWN: PARTS: Original Estimate (Parts & Labor) Cost S. Ravised Estimate S.	I CON EEDS 2 * DED C PROVI 2 IN IN Additional	******** CERN SMA NEW AIRB 05 C 0.00 LAB ******* OMPLIMEN DED COMP 05 ICT V#13756 ICT 0.00 LAB Approved By:	LL BUB AG OR: ***** TARY TI LIMENT PO#676 OR: Dale & Time	0.0 ******* BLES ON 0.0 ******* OW IN/OUT ARY TOW 1 Output Out	DRIVER DO OTHE TO OTHE TO OTHE THAT COST Charg With and That T	ER: ARS AIRBAG ER: A********* C. ER: ARSOUS WASTE E to cover costs as the handling, man the handling the hand	O.OCO DISPOSAL ded this ssociated agastes or under	***** SE ON 1 TOT: ***** DESI LABOR AM PARTS AM	**** NEEDS 0. AL LINE **** AL LINE CRIPTION OUNT OUNT UBE	00 J:	0.0 0.4 (N/0 0.4
PARTS: (** PROVIDED TOWN) BUBL TOWN PARTS: Original Estimate (Parts & Labor) Cost Sevised Estimate S Tire pressure charges	I CON EEDS 2 ** DED C PROVI 2 IN IN	******** CERN SMA NEW AIRB 05 C 0.00 LAB ******* OMPLIMEN DED COMP 05 ICT V#13756 ICT 0.00 LAB Approved By:	LL BUB. AG OR: ***** TARY TI LIMENT. PO#676 OR: Dale & Time	BLES ON O.(******** OW IN/OU ARY TOW 1 Outsined to Optioned	DRIVER DO OTHE TO OTHE TO OTHE THAT COST Charg With and That T	ER: ********* RS AIRBAG ER: ******** C. ER: ARDOUS WASTE S: We have add to cover costs as the handling, man disposal of toxic w dous substances substances	O.OO O.OO DISPOSAL led this sagement rastes or under w.	TOT: TOT: TOT: TOT: DES: LABOR AM PARTS AM GAS, OIL, I SUBLET AI WASTE DIS	**** NEEDS 0. AL LINE **** AL LINE CRIPTION OUNT OUNT UBE MOUNT POSAL COSTS	00 J:	0.0 0.4 (N/0 0.4
PARTS: (** PROVIDED TOWN GUBL TOWN PARTS: Original Estimate (Parts & Labor) Cost S S Ravised Estimate S Tire pressure che RF psi Customer decline	I CON EEDS 2 ** DED C PROVI 2 IN IN Additional Authorized	******** CERN SMA NEW AIRB 05 C 0.00 LAB ******* OMPLIMEN DED COMP 05 ICT V#13756 ICT 0.00 LAB Approved By: Desire check/inflation	LL BUB AG OR: ***** TARY TI LIMENT. PO#676 OR: Dale & Time rmed. ssi LR service.	******* BLES ON O.(******* OW IN/OU ARY TOW 1 O.C Authorizated B Ontained B Ontai	DRIVER DO OTHI ***** JT. IN/OUT OO OTHI **AST Coharg with and hazai calife	ER: ARS AIRBAG ER: ********* C. ER: ARDOUS WASTE S: We have add e to cover costs as the handling, man disposal of toxic widous substances and substances and and Federal Law	O.00 DISPOSAL led this ssociated lagement assess or under w.	TOT: TOT: TOT: TOT: TOT: DESC LABOR AM PARTS AM GAS, OIL, I SUBLET AC WASTE DIS TOTAL CH	**** NEEDS 0. AL LINE **** AL LINE CRIPTION OUNT OUNT OUNT UBE MOUNT POSAL COSTS ARGES	00 J:	0.0 0.4 (N/0 0.4
PARTS: K** PROVIDED TOWER TOW	I CON EEDS 2 ** DED C PROVI 2 IN IN Additional Authorized eck/inflation LF ad tire pres rou acknow the service.	******** CERN SMA NEW AIRB 05 C 0.00 LAB ******* OMPLIMEN DED COMP 05 ICT V#13756 ICT 0.00 LAB Approved By: Description of the service was performance of	LL BUB. AG OR: ***** TARY TI LIMENT. PO#676 OR: Dale & Time med. ssi LR service. were notified in this linvoice.	BLES ON O. (******** OW IN/OU ARY TOW 1 O. (Authorizate Obtained 8 Ontained 8 On	DRIVER DO OTHING IN/OUT IN/OUT OO OTHING OO OTHING OO OTHING COST Charg with and hazal Califor Califor Od the	ER: ARDOUS WASTE S: We have added to cover costs as the handling, man disposal of toxic withous substances and and Federal Law ALL PARTS ARE N UNLESS OTHERW INDICATED.	O.OO DISPOSAL led lhis ssociated agement assies or under w. IEW	TOT: TOT: TOT: TOT: TOT: TOT: DESC LABOR AM PARTS AM GAS, OIL, I SUBLET AC WASTE DIS TOTAL CH LESS INSL	**** NEEDS 0. AL LINE **** AL LINE CRIPTION OUNT OUNT OUNT OUNT POSAL COSTS ARGES RANCE	00 J:	0.0 0.4 (N/0 0.4
PARTS: K** PROVII TOW SUBL TOW PARTS: Original Estimate (Parts & Labor) S \$ Revised Estimate S Total Revised Estimate S	CON EEDS 2 ** DED C PROVI 2 IN IN Additional Authorized eck/inflatior LF ed tire pres rou acknow the service y to inspect	******** CERN SMA NEW AIRB 05 C 0.00 LAB ******* OMPLIMEN DED COMP 05 ICT V#13756 ICT 0.00 LAB Approved By: Description of the service was performance of	LL BUB. AG OR: ***** TARY TI LIMENT. PO#676 OR: Date & Time Timed. six LR. service. were notified in this Invoices as requested	******* BLES ON O.(******* OW IN/OU ARY TOW 1 Authorizated B Ontained B	DRIVER DO OTHING IN/OUT IN/OUT OO OTHER HAZ COST Charg with and haza haza calife	ER: ARDOUS WASTE Et to cover costs as the handling, man disposal of toxic w dous substances mia and Federal Law ALL PARTS ARE N UNLESS OTHERW	O.O.O.O.O.O.O.O.O.O.O.O.O.O.O.O.O.O.O.	TOT: TOT: TOT: TOT: TOT: DESC LABOR AM PARTS AM GAS, OIL, I SUBLET AC WASTE DIS TOTAL CH	**** NEEDS 0. AL LINE **** AL LINE CRIPTION OUNT OUNT OUNT OUNT POSAL COSTS ARGES RANCE	00 J:	0.0 0.4 (N/0 0.4



INVOICE

7051 Hayvenhurst Ave., Van Nuys, CA 91406 Phone: 818-464-9112 Fax: 818-464-9103 www.ferrarilosangeles.com

PAGE 5

						PAGE 5					
					SEF	RVICE ADVISO	OR: 2	202 BII	L RHODE		
COLOR	YEAR		MAKE/MODEL		VIN			LICENSE	MILEAGE	IN / OUT	TAG
BLUE	BLUE 01 FERRARI 550 BARCHETT					2522310123	10123696		4968/	4968	T048
DEL. DATE			WARR. EXP.	PROMIS		PO NO.		RATE	PAYMENT		DATE
02 TIBIO1 B	D1 01/7	D 0 1	0.0 77770.000	15 00 0			Ï	0 00	7.7	00000	
23JUN01 DI		T	READY	OPTION:		L R:6317		0.00	AE	22SEP	21
K.O. OFE	INED	+	READT	- OPTIONS	э. DH	K:031/					
11:43 19A	PR21	14:	12 22SEP2	21							
LINE OPCO	DE TE	CH T	YPE HOURS	3]	LIST	NET		TOTAI
L** REPLA	CE FU	EL E	PUMPS AND	LINES AS	PER BI	RITTLE AND	SET	ring co	DES		
00 G			EPAIR								
	2	05	C						1575.00		1575.00
_			EA FUEL I				42	7.56	406.18		812.36
		32 2	EA R.H.A	JD L.H.RE	AR DEL	IVERY					
	IPE		a kolestanak in tutta en reiti etti in	125			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	3.16	133.16	Í	133.16
			2EA RUBE			Control of the		3.50	43.50	,	43.50
			EA FUEL E					5.98	816.98	}	816.98
					OO OTH	ER:	0.00	TOTA	L LINE L:		3381.00
See line			planation								
				24	111	*******	***	*****	***		
M** REPLA						A Comment	1				
00 R			ECES REPLA	ACE WITH 1	VEW						
		05	C	1			1		185.00		185.00
			EA DUMMY				-	1.77	228.88		228.88
			2EA ASH		37.	STATE TO	516	5.23	469.30	1	469.30
PARTS:			LABOR:		00 OTH				AL LINE M:		883.18
	*	* * * *	******	*****		******	****	*****	***		
				100	5.00		1				
EST: 15,78					SA: 20	02	8				
CONTAC'	T: MF	BRC	NWO	1	(805)	637-4004	2 1				
SWITCH				9	985 III. U. 100	100 C					
*****	****	***	******	******	*****	************					
				1	E SUB		1 5				
				8	- 1247 MI	- AND SHOULD SEE	- 3				

State :	Tax						578.48
Original Estimate Total Additional (Parts & Labor) Cost Authorized		Approved By:	Dale & Time	Authorization Obtained By:	*HAZARDOUS WASTE DISPOSAL	0.0001111 11011	TOTALS
			İ	☐ In Parson Approval	costs: We have added this charge to cover costs associated	LABOR AMOUNT	8760.00
S	3			C Texi C EmpitFax (See Atabled)	with the handling, management	PARTS AMOUNT	6089.30
Revised Estimate	s			☐ Telephone	and disposal of toxic wastes or	GAS, OIL, LUBE	0.00
	l		1	Ligmann ax (509 Atamed)	hazardous substances under California and Federal Law.	SUBLET AMOUNT	355.00
DE.	sure check/inflation psi/LF	pei DD	poi I B	psi		WASTE DISPOSAL COSTS *	0.00
Customer	r declined tire press	sure check/inflation	n service.	Initials	ALL PARTS ARE NEW UNLESS OTHERWISE	TOTAL CHARGES	15204.30
HV Signing be	llow voll acknow	dedue that wou	were notified a	of and authorized the and that you received		LESS INSURANCE	0.00
(or had the opp	portunity to inspect	any replaced par	ts as requested b	and that you received by you.	Some Parts Not Returnable	SALES TAX	578.48
DATE	CUSTO	MER SIGNATURE	Al	UTHORIZED DEALERS	HIP REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE	PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT	15782 78

EPA#

CUSTOMER #: 23378